
RANGE

COMPOSITION

The TCF shelving

system with solid shelves 

has been designed to 

provide a solution to all 

storage problems.

The range consists of 

different models of 

shelving system, with 4 

solid shelves, varying in 

length from 1000 to 2000 

mm.

The models are constructed

entirely in stainless steel, with the

shelves in solid stainless steel.

The intermediate shelves can be

positioned at various heights,

according to requirements.

Load capacity: average of 150

kg/m2, evenly distributed per shelf.

All models comply with standards 

as far as hygiene and cleanability are

concerned.

SOLID SHELVING SYSTEM

1000/2000mm

Technical Custom Fabrication 

Product Description



TECHNICAL DATA
HEIGHTDEPTHWIDTH

18006001000

18006001200

18006001400

18006001500

18006001600

18006001800

18006002000

All measurements are in mm

Notes: Also available in different sizes as required.
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